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Jaz z C u p

343 DK  Motorsports 2:55.240 3  1 113.87 Honda Jazz 3
M o h d  N o o rh a fid z i B i n A b du l  L a t iff- H e n d ra  E r ya w an  B in  M oh d  D om

146 Flex  Racing 2:55.312 1 0.072 2 0.072 113.82 Honda Jazz 4
M oh d  Y us o f B in  M u d a- C ho ng  T un  L un g

217 FTuned Racing-Piston P ro ject Team 2:57.103 6 1.791 3 1.863 112.67 Honda  Jazz G K  L15A 6
M uh a m m ad  Z ak i -M uh a m ad  R o ni  B i n R is m a n

303 Sauk  Store  Maba  Racing 2:57.965 5 0.862 4 2.725 112.13 Honda Jazz 5
I z wa n  A m in - Z a i na l  S a e im

777 Empire  M Auto  Spray 3:04.783 2 6.818 5 9.543 107.99 Honda Jazz 2
M o hd  S h a yu t i B in  Jo h ar i

86 Sm artro leum - Prodrag KS tore  DNS  Honda Jazz
N a zr u l H ak im  A b d  M a jid

170 Speedk ing-Penrite  DNS  Honda Jazz
Fa z ri  A m i r-S ha z li  M o h am ed

T im e k e ep e rS tew a rdC le rk  o f th e  Co u rs e

Publica tio n- tim eF a s t es t  t im e :   2: 4 8 . 73 9   in  la p  2   by  n b r.  3 2  :  M T R D  S I N G B O Y  R A C I N G (S ing  B o y ) ( )
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S u p e r 1500

32 MTRD  SING  BO Y RAC ING 2:48.739 2  1 118.26 Sa tria  Gti 5
S in g  B oy

122 Mom entum Auto G arage 2:50.137 3 1.398 2 1.398 117.29 P ro ton Sa tria 4
K e u S ia n  S h i- W il l ia m  H o

115 Chua  B ing Hong 2:55.181 2 5.044 3 6.442 113.91 P ro ton Sa tria 3
C h u a  B i ng  H o ng

681 Ma autopart 2:56.662 2 1.481 4 7.923 112.95 Sa tria  4G91 1500 4
M u h am m ad  H a fis  B i n  M e s r an

201 4Flex Racing Team 2:56.920 6 0.258 5 8.181 112.79 P ro ton Sa tria 6
M oh d  F ad ly  H as him

808 MADW ERKZ 2:59.113 1 2.193 6 10.374 111.41 PRO TO N SATRIA  4G91 3
Je ffr i -A z rul

225 LMC  Racing Team 2:59.445 2 0.332 7 10.706 111.20 P ro ton Sa tria 4
M uh a m m ad  A m ir u l H a i k a l  B i n H a i ru l  A zm i

688 Chemlube  RDS 2:59.706 3 0.261 8 10.967 111.04 Sa tria 4G15 3
L a u  K a h C ha i

189 Mom entum Auto G arage 3:00.964 2 1.258 9 12.225 110.27 P ro ton Sa tria 3
A l ex  C h ow - W i ll i am  H o

185 #1Hati Rac ing Team 3:01.391 2 0.427 10 12.652 110.01 Honda  C iv ic EF 2
M o h a m a d  A i z a t  B in  M o ha m ed  D a li

99 Millennium  Motorsport A sia 3:21.695 2 20.304 11 32.956 98.94 Honda  C ivic  EG6 2
M erv in  M a rt i n G r e g or y -S e l im  R a fi qu e

180 ShawnSee lanCrea tionsRacing  DNS  Proton Saga
S h aw n  S e e la n

378 Sm artroleum  - Rab Prodrag  DNS  Mira  G ino 3szve
M o h a m a d  S h a hr il
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21 ST W angan Racing 2:51.226 2  1 116.54 P roton Saga 3
B oy  W on g

255 Tomm y Lee 2:54.164 1 2.938 2 2.938 114.57 P roton Saga 3
T o m m y L e e

72 JNA  Racing Team 2:54.410 4 0.246 3 3.184 114.41 P roton Saga 4
A l if H a m dan

168 SMRT 2:54.729 6 0.319 4 3.503 114.20 Saga 1.5 6
Ja y  C ho on g

829 Fawste r 2:56.035 2 1.306 5 4.809 113.36 P roton Saga 4
Fa i d zi l  B i n  A la ng  A b du l  R a hm an

132 Malkar Racing Team 2:56.907 2 0.872 6 5.681 112.80 P roton Saga 3
M o h am e d K ha l id  B i n  S a m a d i- M oh d  N o or  B i n  A b d R ah im

118 Ngah motorsports 2:57.006 5 0.099 7 5.780 112.74 P ro ton iswara 5
C h o o Y o n g C ho on

244 MOMENTO M RAC ING  TEAM 2:59.146 3 2.140 8 7.920 111.39 P .SAGA  1.3 4
R o c ky  S i ow  M o on  Y e w- W i l li a m  H o

1 Millennium  Motorsport A sia 3:02.003 2 2.857 9 10.777 109.64 P roton Saga 2
Jo s hu a  T hi r an -A d ia n  Y e i n K h a l id

906 Ian Khong Hing Jan 3:05.238 1 3.235 10 14.012 107.73 P roton Saga 4
I an  K h on g  H i n g Ja n

3 Millennium  Motorsport A sia 3:07.823 3 2.585 11 16.597 106.24 P roton Saga 3
K ar a m ji t S i ng h - W a n  A h m ad  R id zu a n B i n  H u s i n

210 Top speed exhaust rac ing team  DNS  Iswara
G o i  C h un  K i a t

816 Sm artro leum - Prodrag Em pireM  DNS  Proton Saga
M a h yu di n  K e li on
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522 SENG MO TORSPO RT 2:53.818 1  1 114.80 Saga 1.5 2
T a n  C h aw  W e i

169 SMRT 2:56.121 3 2.303 2 2.303 113.30 P roton Saga 3
S y ed  R i za l

58 JNA  Racing Team 2:57.505 1 1.384 3 3.687 112.42 P roton Saga 2
N a v i n  K u m a r

178 F Tuned Racing Team 2:58.115 2 0.610 4 4.297 112.03 P roton Saga 2
R i fke e  A b u B ak a r B an a fe e

233 Foo/Ken Fast Racing Team 2:58.174 6 0.059 5 4.356 112.00 P roton Saga 6
Fo o  Y c - K en  Y ap

10 Loco  Racing 2:58.390 3 0.216 6 4.572 111.86 P roton Saga 4
A h m ad  F a i zry

116 Ngah Motorsports 2:58.812 3 0.422 7 4.994 111.60 P roton Saga 4
S a m  S o n

682 LMC  Racing 3:00.045 1 1.233 8 6.227 110.83 P roton Saga 1
M uh a m m a d  A fi f A im a n B in  A b d R ah m a n

882 Res Q  tune r 3:00.297 2 0.252 9 6.479 110.68 Saga 1.5 2
I s m a il  B i n I b ra him

544 onesoulm otorsport 3:00.869 4 0.572 10 7.051 110.33 Saga 1.5 5
M o h am a d A li ff B in  I s m a i l- M u h am a d S hah ri l  B i n A s m an

280 LO CM 3:01.039 2 0.170 11 7.221 110.22 P roton Saga 4
S u r es h  N a idu

4 Millennium  Motorsport A sia 3:01.688 2 0.649 12 7.870 109.83 P roton Saga 3
I za l  R a fi qu e -M er v i n M ar ti n  G r eg or y

28 LO CM 3:03.329 1 1.641 13 9.511 108.85 P roton Saga 4
K an n y  C ha n  W e e  S i on g

456 LO CM 3:03.746 1 0.417 14 9.928 108.60 P roton Saga 3
F ar i d  S an i

696 3:04.188 3 0.442 15 10.370 108.34 P roton Saga 3

322 Ngah Motorsports 3:04.229 1 0.041 16 10.411 108.32 P roton Saga 4
T a n  S e ng  L o c k -N e o C h ee  S i ng

174 4Flex Racing Team 3:04.478 1 0.249 17 10.660 108.17 P roton Saga 5
M o h d  N o o r B en ny

353 LO CM 3:05.240 2 0.762 18 11.422 107.72 P roton Saga 4
S t ev e n T a i

106 Top Perform ance 3:05.544 2 0.304 19 11.726 107.55 P roton Saga 4
V i k ram

125 LMC  Racing Team 3:06.081 3 0.537 20 12.263 107.24 P roton Saga 4
M uh a m m ad  A fiq  H a i k a l B in  H a ir ul  A zm i

966 Z Garage Racing Team 3:06.354 2 0.273 21 12.536 107.08 P roton Saga 5
F az r u l H a i za m  A bd u ll a h- M o h d F ah m i A w a ng  D i n
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747 C rocke r-BTC  Racing 3:06.827 3 0.473 22 13.009 106.81 Saga 1.5 4
B ad ru zz am a n  B i n  A bd .r ah m a n- H a v y  Z o l k i fl i

38 SPV  Autom otive 3:06.835 3 0.008 23 13.017 106.80 saga 4
(v in c e nt )  C h ow  H o o ng  K i t - (v in c en t ) C ho w  H o on g  K i t

713 Penrite Beltenick 3:07.653 2 0.818 24 13.835 106.34 Saga 1.5 4
O l iv e r  Y on g C h ee  T a t- P o h H o on g L o o

833 KSM Motorsport 3:08.406 2 0.753 25 14.588 105.91 P ro ton Iswara 3
C h o o i  K im  K a t- L im  L e e  H ua

732 Team  T3R 3:10.833 2 2.427 26 17.015 104.57 Saga 1.5 4
Ja r r yd  T an  W e n J i a n -N g  H o i  Y ew

199 Team  Mode  Racing  27 0.00 Saga 1.5 3

247 EuroAsia  28 0.00 Saga 1.5 2
S h a m s ul  Z a hr in - J u za il i  J a s m ay

850 PR IVATEER  29 0.00 P roton Saga 2
T h a m  G uo  S h ii

131 Ma lka r Racing  30 0.00 P roton Saga 1
S a ifu l Z am r i B in  M a s ri p

788 Meru Speed  31 0.00 P roton Saga 1
A l fi an  B i n A b d  R an i

40 F Tuned Racing Team  DNS  Proton Saga
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